
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Cargo Market Share - Ranked by Weight (in short tons) 

For Period:  JAN-2020 DEC-2020 
Airline Name Enplaned Deplaned Total Cargo % Mkt Share

United Parcel Service Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

Kalitta Air LLC 

Atlas Air Inc. 

Southwest Airlines Co 

Delta Air Lines 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

Emirates Inc 

TAM Linhas Aereas, S.A. Pre 
bankrutcy 
Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. 
Inc 
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd- Pre-
Bankruptcy 
American Airlines Inc 

Lufthansa Airlines 

British Airways 

United Airlines Inc 

Lan Peru S.A- Pre-Bankrutcy 

Suburban Air Freight Inc. 

ABX Air Inc 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

Sun Country, Inc. 

Norwegian Air U.K. Limited Company 

Aerolineas Argentinas S.A. Inc. 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

Icelandair, LLC 

Kalitta Charters 

LATAM Airlines Peru S.A 

Norwegian Air Shuttle 

Aerovias Del Continente Americano-
Avianca Pre-Bank 
JetBlue Airways Corp. 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Aerovias Del Continente Americano 
S.A. Avianca 
Mountain Air Cargo 

Total Cargo:

 38,523

 32,694

 10,979

 5,538

 2,918

 1,851

 2,058

 1,005

 1,759

 725

 510

 416

 501

 404

 354

 335

 120

 443

 169

 196

 132

 0

 11

 27

 13

 10

 0

 0

 0

 28

 4

 0

 0

 101,737 

 42,709

 39,324

 15,802

 7,638

 3,257

 2,185

 1,872

 1,057

 244

 1,195

 1,072

 1,111

 549

 492

 430

 407

 464

 105

 284

 221

 132

 213

 180

 104

 105

 56

 51

 47

 42

 13

 1

 1

 0

 121,379

 81,232

 72,018

 26,781

 13,176

 6,175

 4,036

 3,930

 2,062

 2,003

 1,920

 1,582

 1,527

 1,050

 896

 784

 742

 584

 548

 453

 417

 264

 213

 191

 131

 118

 66

 51

 47

 42

 41

 5

 1

 0 

 223,116 

 36.41%

 32.28%

 12.00%

 5.91%

 2.77%

 1.81%

 1.76%

 0.92%

 0.90%

 0.86%

 0.71%

 0.68%

 0.47%

 0.40%

 0.35%

 0.33%

 0.26%

 0.25%

 0.20%

 0.19%

 0.12%

 0.10%

 0.09%

 0.06%

 0.05%

 0.03%

 0.02%

 0.02%

 0.02%

 0.02%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00% 
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